KLOTER
MASUKASRAMA HAIJI
HARI/TANGGAL

KOTA
EMBARKASI
Urut RB RG
325 9 35
326 9 35
327 9 35
328 9 35
329 9 36
330 9 36
331 9 36
332 9 36
333 9 36
334 9 36
335 9 36
336 9 36
337 9 36
338 10 37
339 10 37
340 10 37
341 10 37
342 10 37
343 10 37
344 10 37
345 10 37

PRA MANIFES KLOTER 48 KOTA BEKASI

48JKS

PUKUL 11.30 WIB
SABTU, 10-06-2023
BEKASI
JAKARTA-BEKASI

Porsi Nama

1000587871 MOKHAMAD KHARIS ZAINI

1000587874 FARIKHAH ISMAILSALIMIN

1000576441 DADANGSUGANI ARIPIN

1000576438 DADE NURDINIAH LUKMAN

1000588060 JUMIKO PADMO SUPARNO

WAHYUNI PAIMIN
1000588049
WIROCOKRO

1000578858 JOKO PURNOMO PRAWIRO

SITI MUFLIKAH
1000578859
MUHAMMAD QOSIM

1000583961 SAYIDI DARKIM CASRIAN

1000583958 IKAHSITI SOLIHAH

1000545548 HUSNARAMIRHUSIN

1000569757 ROZELMA RUSTAM JUWARI

1000571490 TATI MULYATI TATANG

1000562843 DEDE WASTA KURDI

1000567203 MASDAR DULKHOUK
UMARUDIN

ROKIMATUN SUW ARIJI
1000571403
KARNO

MUHAMAD AMIN SURIJA

1000540013

WIHADI

1000562844 TITIN SUMARNI

1000540003 JUNAEDI SENINGENTOL

1000540007 LILI ASTUTI ABDULLAH

1000540018 SURATI SISWO DIHARDIJO

JUMLAH JAMAAH
KE BANDARA
HARI/TANGGAL
NO. PESAWAT
PROVINSI

Alamat

JL. BAHAGIA VIII S/14 RT 006/016
KECAMATAN

JL.BAHAGIA VIII BLOK S/14 RT.006/016

JL. CENDRAWASIH B12/09 RT 007/011

JL. CENDRAWASIH B12/9 RT 007/011

MUTIARA GADING TIMUR GI/28 RT.008/003

MUTIARA GADING TIMUR GI/28 RT 008/003

JL KRANGGAN PERMAI S-4/9 RT 013/015

—

L. KRANGGAN PERMAI S-4/9 RT 013/015

—

L. RAYA KRANGGAN N0.005 RT 003/006

JL. RAYA KRANGGAN NO0.005 RT 003/006

—

L. CELEPUK 1NO.25 RT/RW03/012

JL. KECAPI HIJAU N O .lI

JLSANG.Q.VI/.12..RT..007/009 .KAY.HRPN KITA
PONDOK GEDE RT/RW 002/002
JATIRAHAYU

JL. AYAT RT/RW.002/008, JATI MAKMUR

KP RAWA BACANG RT 001/018, JATI RAHAYU

JATI RAHAYU

PONDOK GEDE RT/RW 002/002 JATIRAHAYU

JL. KEAHLIAN NO. 97 RT. 4/5
JATI CEMPAKA

JL. KEAHLIAN NO0.97 RT.04 RW.05

JL.BOJONG NANGKA 1NO0.18 RT.001/007

1374

: PUKUL 06.30 WIB

: MINGGU, 11-06-2023
:SV 5533

:JAWA BARAT

Jenis

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KAROM

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



346

347

348

349

368

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

37

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

1000540756

1000580120

1000580119

1000598376

1000598371

0900140470

1000551465

1000551526

1000567483

1000564236

1000564226

1000561437

1000576768

1000576769

1000582953

1000581957

1000588738

1000588732

1000589493

1000589485

1000587409

1000587406

1000637057

1000638734

1000603165

DONO WIKARTA SANTAWI

NURHASANNAH

ABDUL MUTOLIB

LINDA DWI ASTUTI

ANGGHI MULIYA MA'MUR

WORO DARWINAR SUMI

LASINI

SAMSUDIN MADALIH KATIM

ADE RUSMIATI

DODI KURNIAWAN

SRI MULYANI SALAM

SUHARTO SUDARSONO
SAMADI

MUJIONO

NURHAYANI

CHOIRUNNISA

MUZAKAR SYAFEI

SISWARDOYO

TUMIRAH

TEGUH BUDI SUMADYO

YAYAH HERIYAH

NASIR

JAENAH

SYLVA MODESTA

GUNAWAN WIBISONO

INENGAH LABEK

JL. KP. BOJONG NANGKA NO.32 RT/RW
01/08 JATIRAHAYU

JL. SOSIAL NO. 20 RT 002/006 JATI
WARINGIN

JL. SOSIAL NO 20 RT002/006 JATI

JL. AYAT RT 002/008

JL. AYAT RT 002/008

MUTASI DKI

JL.SETIA 1 NO.48 RT/RW 04/12

JL. SETIA IV/50 RT/RW 06/12 JATIWARINGIN

PONDOK CIPTA B/132 RT 003/008, BINTARA

JL. H. LATIF NO.11 RT.11/03, BATU AM PAR

JL. CHANDRA V D8 RT/RW 01/16, JATI

JL. BUKIT KENCANA RT. 001/008, JATI
MEKAR

JL. WIJAYA RT 003/006, JATI RAHAYU

JL. WIJAYA RT 003/006, JATI RAHAYU

KOTA BEKASI

KOTA BEKASI

PONDOK MELATI RT 004/006, JATI WARNA

PONDOK MELATI NO 10 RT 004/006, JATI

JL. MANGGIS A/94 RT 001/010, JATI MEKAR

JL. MANGGIS A/94 RT 001/010, BEKASI JAYA

JL. BERLIAN RAYA NO. 15 RT 004/005

JL. BERLIAN RAYA NO. 15 RT 004/005, BEKASI

MUTASI KAB BOGOR

MUTASI KAB BOGOR

KP. PABUARAN RT 006/003

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



371

374

10

10

10

10

40

40

40

40

1000603164 KANTi RAIN

1000598317 SUMIYATI MURSIDI

JAMALUDIN
1000598322
ABDULJAWAS

1000539489 ERWIN HARAHAP

KP. PABUARAN RT 006/003

JL. GAMPRIT Il RT/RW 04/14

JL. GAMPRIT RT/RW 04/14

JL.DELIMA IV NO 67 RT/RW 03/12

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



